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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2011 - 4/30/2011

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 44  Boys 800 Meter Run Senior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Sullivan, Paul            11 Trinity Christian      2:11.66   10
  2 Hanko, Aaron              11 Trinity Christian      2:12.02    8
  3 Fitch, Tripp               9 The Veritas School     2:15.51    6
  4 Smith, Ben                10 Trinity Christian      2:16.13    4
  5 Dassoulas, Jonathan        9 Mount Airy             2:18.75    2
  6 Heide, David               9 The Veritas School     2:20.09    1
  7 Harris, Alexis             9 Grace Brethren         3:02.79
Section  2
  1 Manges, Gabe              10 Eden Christian         2:21.27
  2 Norman, Noah               9 Mount Airy             2:23.10
  3 Gammell, Peter             9 Mount Airy             2:27.52
  4 Padgett, Reggie           11 Grace Brethren         3:17.02
Section  3
  1 Soda, Yuya                11 Lakeland Christian     2:26.12
  2 Salyards, Jonah            9 Great Commission       2:41.73
  3 Otto, Luke                10 Eden Christian         2:42.89
  4 Benson, Kirth              9 Great Commission       2:49.91
  5 Walk, Mitchell             9 Great Commission       3:15.85

Event 44  Boys 800 Meter Run Senior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Sullivan, Paul            11 Trinity Christian      2:11.66   1  10
  2 Hanko, Aaron              11 Trinity Christian      2:12.02   1   8
  3 Fitch, Tripp               9 The Veritas School     2:15.51   1   6
  4 Smith, Ben                10 Trinity Christian      2:16.13   1   4
  5 Dassoulas, Jonathan        9 Mount Airy             2:18.75   1   2
  6 Heide, David               9 The Veritas School     2:20.09   1   1
  7 Manges, Gabe              10 Eden Christian         2:21.27   2
  8 Norman, Noah               9 Mount Airy             2:23.10   2
  9 Soda, Yuya                11 Lakeland Christian     2:26.12   3
 10 Gammell, Peter             9 Mount Airy             2:27.52   2
 11 Salyards, Jonah            9 Great Commission       2:41.73   3
 12 Otto, Luke                10 Eden Christian         2:42.89   3
 13 Benson, Kirth              9 Great Commission       2:49.91   3
 14 Harris, Alexis             9 Grace Brethren         3:02.79   1
 15 Walk, Mitchell             9 Great Commission       3:15.85   3
 16 Padgett, Reggie           11 Grace Brethren         3:17.02   2


